Synergy Telecom P Ltd.

PART NO- SYATF021018S1

ATTENUATOR 2W 10dB 18 GHz

Electrical Specification

Characteristic Impedance

Frequency Range
Input VSWR
Output VSWR
Attenuation

Attenuation Accuracy

IMD =
Input Connector

Output Connector

RoHS

50 ohm
800-18000Mhz
<1.19
<1.29
10d8
<1.0dB
-110 'dBc
SMA male
SMA female

Compliance

Environmental

Temperature Range

-33°C~ +55°C
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